UNOFFICIAL COPY

	2129410027	

	LOW INSTRUCTIONS	NUMENI		Doc# 2129410027 Fe	e \$93.00	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141			RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00			
B.	E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		1	KAREN A. YARBROUGH		
	uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com			COOK COUNTY CLERK		
C.	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	8509 - NORTHBROOK		DATE: 10/21/2021 02:38 P	M PG: 1 OF	
	Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	82977093				
	Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL]			
		FIXTURE				
	File with Cook, IL	1.01.1		SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U		
	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 08306187 3/24/2017 CC IL Crok		(or recorded) in the	TATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [REAL ESTATE RECORDS int Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Det		
2. [TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement	t identified above is terminated wit	th respect to the security inter	est(s) of Secured Party authorizing this T	ermination	
3. [ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name cf. assignee For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also			e of Assignor in item 9		
4. (2	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stateme continued for the additional period provided by applicable		the security interest(s) of Se	cured Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is	
5. [PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			• • •		
	Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check rine of these three bo				
1	This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGE name and/or item 6s or 6b; and item	address: Complete 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a		e: Give record name n item 6a or 6b	
6. C	URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info	ormation Change - provide only cn	<u>e</u> name (6a or 6b)			
	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 2115 SEDGWICK LLC	9				
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	NAL NA'NE	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
7. C	I CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment	or Party information Change - provide only	one_name(Caror 7b) (ushinyact, (ull	name: do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)	
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	,		,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		(<u></u>		
				仁 /		
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			30		
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)			15c.	SUFFIX	
7c.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL COD :	COUNTRY	
8. [COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these for	ur boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collatera	
u	Indicate collateral:	ui boxesADD collaterar	Duec re colleterar		1 ASSIGN COllatera	
	marate condition.		Diterze	Avenue. A		
			e j	_r^ K K K .0 5	G	
			œ.j	4 1 2 1 13	+	
			Z			
			1(2		\ .	
			* \	•		
9. N	IAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR	RIZING THIS AMENDMENT: P	rovide only one name (9a or	9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignr	ment)	
	this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	and provide name of authoriz		·		
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
or	Northbrook Bank & Trust Company	LEGOT DECE	INI NIAME	ADDITIONAL MARKET CONTRACTOR	OLECTA OLECTA	
	I BU. INDIVIDUAL O OURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IOL HANG	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	

10, OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: 2115 SEDGWICK LLC

82977093

2129410027 Page: 2 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOL	LOW INSTRUCTIONS					
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amend 8306187 3/24/2017 CC IL Cook					
_	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Am					
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	1011011101111				
	Northbrook Bank & Trust Company					
'						
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
	FIRST PERSONAL NAM".					
	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(5)		SUFFIX			
	70			THE ABOVE S	PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement. (Name of a current Debtor of one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or ab					13): Provide only
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 2115 SEDGWICK LLC					
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	NAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): ofor Name and Address:					
	5 SEDGWICK LLC - 1839 NORTH LINCOLN AVENUE , CHICA	CO, IL 6061	4			
Sec	ured Party Name and Address:					
Nor	thbrook Bank & Trust Company - 1100 Waukegan Road , Northb	orook, 'L 600	162	Clary		
			0,			
			17x			
			15/			
				(Q _A)	>	
				1		
				4	,0	
					(C)	
					C	
			1			
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed a	s a fixture filing	1	on of real estate:		
16.	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed a Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	s a lixture ming	4 See at	tached		
•	if Debtor does not have a record interest):					
				15		
			Parcel			
			14-33-	205-018-00	000	
					· · · ·	
18.	MISCELLANEOUS: 82977093-IL-31 8509 - NORTHBROOK BANK & TR Northbr	rook Bank & Trust	Company	File with: Cook, IL		

UNOFFICIAL COPY

FINANCING STATEMENT EXHIBIT "A" – Item 4 Continued
2115 SEDGWICK LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("Debtor") to NORTHBROOK
BANK & TRUST COMPANY ("Secured Party")

The real estate located in the County of Cook, State of Illinois and legally described in item 16 to the Financing Statement attached hereto and made a part hereof (the "Real Estate");

TOGETHER with all rights and easements now and/or hereafter created which are appurtenant to the Real Estate, including but not limited to those rights and easements more fully identified thereon, if any; and

TOGETHER with all and singular right, title and interest, including any after-acquired title or reversion, in and to any and all strips and gores of land adjacent to and used in connection with the Premises and in and to all other ways, easements, streets, alleys, passages, water, water courses, riparian rights, liberties and privileges thereof, if any, and in any way appertaining thereto; and

TOGETHER with 211 rents, issues, proceeds, income, royalties, revenue, profits, "accounts," escrows, letter-of-creat rights (each as defined in the Code hereinafter defined) accruing and to accrue from said Premises (which are pledged primarily and on a parity with the real estate and not secondarily); and

TOGETHER with all buildings and improvements of every kind and description now or hereafter crected or placed thereon and all materials, intended for construction, reconstruction, alteration and repairs of such improvements now or hereafter erected thereon, all of which materials shall be deeined to be included within the property subject to this Financing Statement, immediately upon the delivery thereof to the said Premires, and all fixtures and articles of personal property now or hereafter owned by Debtor and at ached to, or located on, and used in the management or operation of the Premises, including by not limited to all furniture, furnishings, apparatus, machinery, motors, elevators, fittings, radiators, awnings, shades, blinds, office equipment, carpeting and other flurnishings, and call partibing, heating, lighting, ventilating, refrigerating, incinerating, air-conditioning and sprinkler equiliment and fixtures and appurtenances thereto; and all renewals or replacements thereof, proceeds therefrom, or articles in substitution therefor, whether or not the same are or shall be attached o said building or buildings in any manner and all proceeds of any of the foregoing; it being mutually agreed that all the aforesaid property owned by the Debtor and placed by, it on the Premises soul so far as permitted by law, be deemed to be fixtures and a part of the realty, security for the said Indebtedness and covered by this Financing Statement, and as to the balance of the property aforesaid to the extent that such agreement and declaration may not be effective and that any of said articles may constitute goods (as that term is used in the Uniform Commercial Code of the State of Illinois in effect from time to time (the "Code"); and

TOGETHER with all awards and other compensation heretofore or hereafter to be made to the present and all subsequent owners of the property subject to this Financing Statement for any taking by eminent domain, either permanent or temporary, of all or any part of the said Premises or any easement or appurtenance thereof, including severance and consequential damage and change in grade of streets, which said awards and compensation are hereby assigned to Secured Party; and

UNOFFICIAL COPY

TOGETHER with all of Debtor's interest in all present and future leases, lettings and licenses of the land, improvements and personalty including, without limitation, cash or securities deposited thereunder to secure performance by Debtor's lessees of their obligations thereunder, whether such cash or securities are to be held until the expiration of the terms of such leases or applied to one or more of the expiration of such terms, as well as in and to all judgments, awards of damages and other proceeds relating to rent, tenancies, subtenancies and occupancies of the land, improvements and personalty, and in and to present and future remainders, rents, issues and profits thereof; and

TOGETHER with all of Debtor's right, title and interest in and to all unearned premiums accrued, accruing or to accrue under any and all insurance policies now or hereafter obtained by Debtor insuring the Premises and in and to any and all proceeds payable under any one or more of said policies; and

TOGETHER with all of Debtor's interests in "general intangibles" including "payment intangibles" and "softwire" (each as defined in the Code) now owned or hereafter acquired and related to the Premises, including, without limitation, all of Debtor's right, title and interest in and to: (i) all agreements, licenses, permits and contracts to which Debtor is or may become a party and which related to the Premises; (ii) all obligations and indebtedness owed to Debtor, thereunder; (iii) all intellectual property related to the Premises; and (iv) all chooses in action and causes of action relating to the Premises;

TOGETHER with all of Debtor's accounts now owned or hereafter created or acquired as they relate to the Premises, including, without limitation, all of the following now owned or hereafter created, or acquired by Debtor: (i) a counts, contract rights, health-care-insurance receivables, book debts, notes, drafts, and other obligations or indebtedness owing to the Debtor arising from the sale, lease or exchange of goods or other property, and/or the performance of services; (ii) the Debtor's rights in, to and under all purchase orders for goods; services or other property; (iii) the Debtor's rights to any goods, services or other property represented by any of the foregoing; (iv) monies due or to become due to the Debtor in right all contracts for the sale; lease or exchange of goods or other property and/or the performance of services including the right to payment of any interest or finance charges in respect thereto (whether or not yet earned by performance on the part of the Debtor); (v) "securities", "investment property," "financial assets," and "securities entitlements" (each as defined in the Code); and (vi) proceeds of any of the foregoing and all collateral security and guaranties of any kind given by any person or entity with respect to any of the foregoing; and all warranties, guarantees, permits and her as an favor of Debtor with respect to the Premises;

TOGETHER with all of Debtor's interest in all proceeds of any of the foregoing and any renewals, replacements, substitutions, extensions; improvements, betterments, appurtenances and additions to the improvements or personalty made or acquired by Debtor after the date hereof; and all licenses, permits and other like rights or interests now or hereafter held or acquired by Debtor and necessary or useful for the operation of the Premises.

2129410027 Page: 5 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

Legal Description

LOTS 35 AND 36 IN SAMUEL B. CHASE'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 20 IN CANAL TRUSTEE'S SUBDIVISION IN SECTION 33, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PIN: 14-23-305-018-0000

Commonly Lown as: 2115 N. Sedgwick, Chicago, Illinois 60614

COOK COUNTY CLERK OFFICE RECORDING DIVISION 118 N. CLARK ST. ROOM 120 CHICAGO, IL 50602-1387

28 N. CLAIL CHICAGO, IL SOBUL COOK COUNTY CLERK OFFICE RECORDING DIVISION 118 N. CLARK ST. ROOM 120 CHICAGO, IL 60602-1387